
Saint Denis (Stade Marc Nasseau)  le 26 Juin 2016

Championnat Régional BE & MI 974

189995

LRA

50m / BEF (26/06/2016)     Finale  1      à 15h 00       Vent : -3.0

1 ROCHETAING Tiana 1366943 BEF /03 Ca De La Plaine Des Palmistes 974 REU 7''63 32

2 KONDOKI Emeline 1708590 BEF /03 Us Pointe-des-galets 974 REU 8''02 25

3 BENARD Anais 1614175 BEF /03 Adi Sportive Saint Louis 974 REU 8''11 24

4 ARNOUX Elodie 467592 BEF /04 Ca Sainte Marie 974 REU 8''23 22

5 THENOR Alana-marie-flo 1702312 BEF /04 Us Pointe-des-galets 974 REU 8''35 19

6 ARASTE-SAMELOR Claire 1456749 BEF /03 Bois De Nefles Athletisme 974 REU 8''43 19

7 ARMAND Noemie-naema 1842568 BEF /03 Ca De La Plaine Des Palmistes 974 REU 9''61 9

50m / BEF (26/06/2016)     Série  1      à 11h 40       Vent : -3.7

1 ROCHETAING Tiana 1366943 BEF /03 Ca De La Plaine Des Palmistes 974 REU 7''79 Q 29

2 BENARD Anais 1614175 BEF /03 Adi Sportive Saint Louis 974 REU 8''38 q 19

3 ARNOUX Elodie 467592 BEF /04 Ca Sainte Marie 974 REU 8''44 q 19

4 ARMAND Noemie-naema 1842568 BEF /03 Ca De La Plaine Des Palmistes 974 REU 8''61 q 17

5 LEPERLIER Marissa 1714868 BEF /03 Cs Saint Denis Athletisme 974 REU 8''68 17

6 MASCARTE Mei 1857352 BEF /03 Adi Sportive Saint Louis 974 REU 8''72 16

AKOHOUENDO Ella 1612171 BEF /04 Adi Sportive Saint Louis 974 REU NP

50m / BEF (26/06/2016)     Série  2      à 11h 40       Vent : -0.9

1 KONDOKI Emeline 1708590 BEF /03 Us Pointe-des-galets 974 REU 8''09 Q 24

2 ARASTE-SAMELOR Claire 1456749 BEF /03 Bois De Nefles Athletisme 974 REU 8''47 q 18

3 THENOR Alana-marie-flo 1702312 BEF /04 Us Pointe-des-galets 974 REU 8''58 q 18

4 FRUMENCE Orleane-marie-g 1702341 BEF /04 Us Pointe-des-galets 974 REU 8''62 17

5 ODON Marjorie-marie- 1340668 BEF /04 Bois De Nefles Athletisme 974 REU 8''87 15

6 CHAMAND Lea 1623822 BEF /04 Bois De Nefles Athletisme 974 REU 9''27 12

7 ARASTE-SAMELOR Celena 1456751 BEF /04 Bois De Nefles Athletisme 974 REU 10''54 1

100m / BEF (26/06/2016)     Finale  directe 1      à 14h 30       Vent : -2.3

1 NABOTH Leanna-rwanita 1369558 BEF /03 Us Pointe-des-galets 974 REU 14''25 31

2 FOUQUET Lilly-morgane 1749893 BEF /04 Cag Saint-pierre 974 REU 14''32 31

3 ERNEST Marie-annecy 879291 BEF /03 Athletic Club De Saint-paul 974 REU 14''85 26

4 HOARAU Cecile 1720401 BEF /03 Athletic Club De Saint-paul 974 REU 15''13 23

5 HOAREAU Anne-lise 1718387 BEF /04 Cag Saint-pierre 974 REU 15''58 19

6 KOE Nelca 1548690 BEF /03 Racing Club De Saint Denis 974 REU 15''93 18

7 MOLAS Seraphine 1739652 BEF /04 Cs Saint Denis Athletisme 974 REU 17''14 13

1 000m / BEF (26/06/2016)     Finale  directe 1      à 10h 00

1 FAUSTIN Marine 1736206 BEF /04 Ca De La Plaine Des Palmistes 974 REU 3'33''70 32

2 FOUQUET Lilly-morgane 1749893 BEF /04 Cag Saint-pierre 974 REU 3'35''00 32

3 HOARAU Cecile 1720401 BEF /03 Athletic Club De Saint-paul 974 REU 3'36''08 31

4 ROCHETAING Tiana 1366943 BEF /03 Ca De La Plaine Des Palmistes 974 REU 3'36''17 31

5 FAUSTIN Clarisse 1836558 BEF /04 Ca De La Plaine Des Palmistes 974 REU 3'39''73 30

6 HOAREAU Anne-lise 1718387 BEF /04 Cag Saint-pierre 974 REU 3'42''33 28

7 PAYET Lise 1508881 BEF /04 Adi Sportive Saint Louis 974 REU 3'47''76 26

RINDIOU Nathanaelle-lau 1648716 BEF /04 Cag Saint-pierre 974 REU NP

50m Haies (76) / BEF (26/06/2016)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : -4.8

1 VITRY Audrey 1550210 BEF /03 Sport Patrimoine Animation Et 974 REU 9''14 32

2 LONGIN Gladys 1215080 BEF /03 Ac Entente Nord Saint Denis 974 REU 9''70 27

3 PHILOGENE Cindy 1796995 BEF /03 Caposs 974 REU 9''86 25

4 NABOTH Leanna-rwanita 1369558 BEF /03 Us Pointe-des-galets 974 REU 9''92 24

5 LEBON Faratina 1745406 BEF /04 Association Culturelle Et Spor 974 REU 10''96 17

50m Haies (76) / BEF (26/06/2016)     Finale  directe 2       Vent : -5.8

1 KONDOKI Emeline 1708590 BEF /03 Us Pointe-des-galets 974 REU 10''77 18

2 THENOR Alana-marie-flo 1702312 BEF /04 Us Pointe-des-galets 974 REU 11''80 14

3 FRUMENCE Orleane-marie-g 1702341 BEF /04 Us Pointe-des-galets 974 REU 12''97 10

4 CLAIRE Alycia 1714860 BEF /04 Cs Saint Denis Athletisme 974 REU 13''01 10
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Saint Denis (Stade Marc Nasseau)  le 26 Juin 2016

Championnat Régional BE & MI 974

189995

LRA

Hauteur / BEF (26/06/2016)     Finale  directe 1      à 11h 00

1 THENOR Alana-marie-flo 1702312 BEF /04 Us Pointe-des-galets 974 REU 1m36 33

2 NABOTH Leanna-rwanita 1369558 BEF /03 Us Pointe-des-galets 974 REU 1m36 33

3 LAURET Carmelie-mariss 1324507 BEF /03 Us Pointe-des-galets 974 REU 1m18 23

KOE Lucie 1548688 BEF /03 Racing Club De Saint Denis 974 REU NP

FOUQUET Lilly-morgane 1749893 BEF /04 Cag Saint-pierre 974 REU NP

TOUZET Lisa 1805055 BEF /03 Caposs 974 REU NP

PHILOGENE Cindy 1796995 BEF /03 Caposs 974 REU NC 1

Longueur / BEF (26/06/2016)     Finale  directe 1      à 09h 00

1 NABOTH Leanna-rwanita 1369558 BEF /03 Us Pointe-des-galets 974 REU 4m66 (+5.3) 38

2 VITRY Audrey 1550210 BEF /03 Sport Patrimoine Animation Et 974 REU 4m33 (+3.6) 33

3 KONDOKI Emeline 1708590 BEF /03 Us Pointe-des-galets 974 REU 4m09 (+5.5) 29

4 LONGIN Gladys 1215080 BEF /03 Ac Entente Nord Saint Denis 974 REU 3m94 (+3.5) 27

5 MASCARTE Mei 1857352 BEF /03 Adi Sportive Saint Louis 974 REU 3m80 (+2.7) 25

6 LEBON Faratina 1745406 BEF /04 Association Culturelle Et Spor 974 REU 3m70 (+2.4) 24

7 FOUQUET Lilly-morgane 1749893 BEF /04 Cag Saint-pierre 974 REU 3m66 (+3.5) 23

8 BENARD Anais 1614175 BEF /03 Adi Sportive Saint Louis 974 REU 3m61 (+4.6) 23

9 HOAREAU Anne-lise 1718387 BEF /04 Cag Saint-pierre 974 REU 3m59 (+2.6) 22

10 PAYET Lise 1508881 BEF /04 Adi Sportive Saint Louis 974 REU 3m58 (+2.5) 22

11 ROCHETAING Tiana 1366943 BEF /03 Ca De La Plaine Des Palmistes 974 REU 3m46 (NC) 20

12 FAUSTIN Clarisse 1836558 BEF /04 Ca De La Plaine Des Palmistes 974 REU 3m33 (+4.3) 19

13 KOE Nelca 1548690 BEF /03 Racing Club De Saint Denis 974 REU 3m32 (+4.3) 19

14 FAUSTIN Marine 1736206 BEF /04 Ca De La Plaine Des Palmistes 974 REU 3m16 (+3.8) 16

15 ANCELLY Heloise 1283462 BEF /03 Caposs 974 REU 3m13 (+4.1) 16

16 ARASTE-SAMELOR Claire 1456749 BEF /03 Bois De Nefles Athletisme 974 REU 3m04 (+2.9) 15

17 CLAIRE Alycia 1714860 BEF /04 Cs Saint Denis Athletisme 974 REU 2m99 (+2.7) 14

18 LEPERLIER Marissa 1714868 BEF /03 Cs Saint Denis Athletisme 974 REU 2m93 (+4.0) 14

19 ARMAND Noemie-naema 1842568 BEF /03 Ca De La Plaine Des Palmistes 974 REU 2m62 (+1.8) 10

20 RINDIOU Nathanaelle-lau 1648716 BEF /04 Cag Saint-pierre 974 REU 2m54 (+3.9) 9

21 MOLAS Seraphine 1739652 BEF /04 Cs Saint Denis Athletisme 974 REU 1m88 (+3.3) 1

AKOHOUENDO Ella 1612171 BEF /04 Adi Sportive Saint Louis 974 REU NP

NADHOIR Basma 1845919 BEF /04 Us Pointe-des-galets 974 REU NP

Poids (2 Kg) / BEF (26/06/2016)     Finale  directe 1      à 10h 30

1 PHILOGENE Cindy 1796995 BEF /03 Caposs 974 REU 8m48 27

2 KOE Nelca 1548690 BEF /03 Racing Club De Saint Denis 974 REU 6m35 19

3 ARASTE-SAMELOR Celena 1456751 BEF /04 Bois De Nefles Athletisme 974 REU 6m30 19

4 ARASTE-SAMELOR Claire 1456749 BEF /03 Bois De Nefles Athletisme 974 REU 6m10 18

5 CLAIRE Alycia 1714860 BEF /04 Cs Saint Denis Athletisme 974 REU 5m98 17

6 ARNOUX Elodie 467592 BEF /04 Ca Sainte Marie 974 REU 5m85 16

7 CHAMAND Lea 1623822 BEF /04 Bois De Nefles Athletisme 974 REU 5m04 11

8 MORBY Nehemie-emmanue 1747295 BEF /04 Us Pointe-des-galets 974 REU 4m93 11

9 ODON Marjorie-marie- 1340668 BEF /04 Bois De Nefles Athletisme 974 REU 3m90 4

EUGER Margaret 1811219 BEF /03 Bois De Nefles Athletisme 974 REU NP

NADHOIR Basma 1845919 BEF /04 Us Pointe-des-galets 974 REU NP

KOE Lucie 1548688 BEF /03 Racing Club De Saint Denis 974 REU NP

FOUQUET Lilly-morgane 1749893 BEF /04 Cag Saint-pierre 974 REU NP
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Saint Denis (Stade Marc Nasseau)  le 26 Juin 2016

Championnat Régional BE & MI 974

189995

LRA

Disque (0.6 Kg) / BEF (26/06/2016)     Finale  directe 1      à 13h 00

1 LONGIN Gladys 1215080 BEF /03 Ac Entente Nord Saint Denis 974 REU 17m91 24

2 SAINT AIGNAN Eloise 1847194 BEF /03 Cs Saint Denis Athletisme 974 REU 17m78 24

3 LEPERLIER Marissa 1714868 BEF /03 Cs Saint Denis Athletisme 974 REU 17m62 24

4 VITRY Audrey 1550210 BEF /03 Sport Patrimoine Animation Et 974 REU 17m59 24

5 THENOR Alana-marie-flo 1702312 BEF /04 Us Pointe-des-galets 974 REU 17m48 23

6 CLAIRE Alycia 1714860 BEF /04 Cs Saint Denis Athletisme 974 REU 15m60 21

7 LAURET Carmelie-mariss 1324507 BEF /03 Us Pointe-des-galets 974 REU 15m06 20

8 MASCARTE Mei 1857352 BEF /03 Adi Sportive Saint Louis 974 REU 14m82 20

9 KONDOKI Emeline 1708590 BEF /03 Us Pointe-des-galets 974 REU 13m78 18

10 MORBY Nehemie-emmanue 1747295 BEF /04 Us Pointe-des-galets 974 REU 13m01 16

11 CHAMAND Lea 1623822 BEF /04 Bois De Nefles Athletisme 974 REU 12m09 14

12 MOUTOUSSAMY-VALLIAME Julie 1842448 BEF /03 Us Pointe-des-galets 974 REU 12m01 14

13 MOLAS Seraphine 1739652 BEF /04 Cs Saint Denis Athletisme 974 REU 11m82 14

14 ODON Marjorie-marie- 1340668 BEF /04 Bois De Nefles Athletisme 974 REU 9m29 8

Marteau (2 Kg) / BEF (26/06/2016)     Finale  directe 1      à 09h 00

1 MOUTOUSSAMY-VALLIAME Julie 1842448 BEF /03 Us Pointe-des-galets 974 REU 19m46 20

2 SAINT AIGNAN Eloise 1847194 BEF /03 Cs Saint Denis Athletisme 974 REU 16m95 16

3 HOAREAU Anne-lise 1718387 BEF /04 Cag Saint-pierre 974 REU 13m43 11

4 PAYET Lise 1508881 BEF /04 Adi Sportive Saint Louis 974 REU 12m00 9

FAUSTIN Clarisse 1836558 BEF /04 Ca De La Plaine Des Palmistes 974 REU NP

FAUSTIN Marine 1736206 BEF /04 Ca De La Plaine Des Palmistes 974 REU NP

Javelot (400 G) / BEF (26/06/2016)     Finale  directe 1      à 14h 30

1 BENARD Anais 1614175 BEF /03 Adi Sportive Saint Louis 974 REU 24m03 33

2 VITRY Audrey 1550210 BEF /03 Sport Patrimoine Animation Et 974 REU 21m07 30

3 LAURET Carmelie-mariss 1324507 BEF /03 Us Pointe-des-galets 974 REU 19m82 28

4 LEBON Faratina 1745406 BEF /04 Association Culturelle Et Spor 974 REU 18m77 27

5 ROCHETAING Tiana 1366943 BEF /03 Ca De La Plaine Des Palmistes 974 REU 16m51 25

6 ARMAND Noemie-naema 1842568 BEF /03 Ca De La Plaine Des Palmistes 974 REU 15m02 23

7 MOUTOUSSAMY-VALLIAME Julie 1842448 BEF /03 Us Pointe-des-galets 974 REU 14m18 22

8 ANCELLY Heloise 1283462 BEF /03 Caposs 974 REU 11m02 16

9 MORBY Nehemie-emmanue 1747295 BEF /04 Us Pointe-des-galets 974 REU 8m65 9

10 MOLAS Seraphine 1739652 BEF /04 Cs Saint Denis Athletisme 974 REU 8m14 7

11 SAINT AIGNAN Eloise 1847194 BEF /03 Cs Saint Denis Athletisme 974 REU 7m72 6

12 FRUMENCE Orleane-marie-g 1702341 BEF /04 Us Pointe-des-galets 974 REU 7m29 4

KOE Lucie 1548688 BEF /03 Racing Club De Saint Denis 974 REU NP

EUGER Margaret 1811219 BEF /03 Bois De Nefles Athletisme 974 REU NP

AKOHOUENDO Ella 1612171 BEF /04 Adi Sportive Saint Louis 974 REU NP

50m / BEM (26/06/2016)     Finale  1       Vent : -1.8

1 VITRY Benjamin 1525931 BEM /03 Sport Patrimoine Animation Et 974 REU 7''03 37

2 DIJOUX Noha 1836492 BEM /03 Us Pointe-des-galets 974 REU 7''42 31

3 AKONO Sissey 1770344 BEM /03 Adi Sportive Saint Louis 974 REU 7''49 30

4 MAILLOT Benjamin 1802379 BEM /04 Us Pointe-des-galets 974 REU 8''27 18

VANNAIRE Yannis 1604880 BEM /03 Samsora Tonique Athle Saint An 974 REU NP

CERVEAU Hugo 1369198 BEM /03 Ca De La Plaine Des Palmistes 974 REU NP

ELIE Jason 1715996 BEM /03 Ca De La Plaine Des Palmistes 974 REU NP

50m / BEM (26/06/2016)     Série  1      à 11h 40       Vent : -2.7

1 AKONO Sissey 1770344 BEM /03 Adi Sportive Saint Louis 974 REU 7''65 Q 27

2 DIJOUX Noha 1836492 BEM /03 Us Pointe-des-galets 974 REU 7''72 q 26

3 ELIE Jason 1715996 BEM /03 Ca De La Plaine Des Palmistes 974 REU 8''21 q 19

4 VANNAIRE Yannis 1604880 BEM /03 Samsora Tonique Athle Saint An 974 REU 8''21 q 19

5 DJAFFARDJY Enzo 1557807 BEM /04 Co Stade Petite Ile 974 REU 8''66 16

6 ROSS Mathys 1642111 BEM /03 Ca Sainte Marie 974 REU 8''68 15

7 VALINCOURT Ulrich 1701130 BEM /04 Adi Sportive Saint Louis 974 REU 8''74 15
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Saint Denis (Stade Marc Nasseau)  le 26 Juin 2016

Championnat Régional BE & MI 974

189995

LRA

50m / BEM (26/06/2016)     Série  2      à 11h 40       Vent : NC

1 VITRY Benjamin 1525931 BEM /03 Sport Patrimoine Animation Et 974 REU 7''6 Q 24

2 MAILLOT Benjamin 1802379 BEM /04 Us Pointe-des-galets 974 REU 8''1 q 18

3 CERVEAU Hugo 1369198 BEM /03 Ca De La Plaine Des Palmistes 974 REU 8''4 q 16

4 FAUSTIN Jordan 1288831 BEM /03 Ca De La Plaine Des Palmistes 974 REU 8''4 16

5 JACQUEMART Hugo-alexis 1659303 BEM /04 Us Pointe-des-galets 974 REU 8''6 14

6 CHEMBEN Marvyn 1717669 BEM /04 Ca Sainte Marie 974 REU 8''7 14

BRABANT Adrien 1770342 BEM /03 Adi Sportive Saint Louis 974 REU NP

100m / BEM (26/06/2016)     Finale  1      à 14h 30       Vent : -4.3

1 VALLIAME Kenzo 1859126 BEM /03 Samsora Tonique Athle Saint An 974 REU 13''51 29

2 ZUIDERZE Reis 1640960 BEM /03 Us Pointe-des-galets 974 REU 13''80 25

3 PREUVE Mathieu 1648844 BEM /03 Ac Entente Nord Saint Denis 974 REU 14''33 19

4 RANDRIANASOLO Mathias 1289043 BEM /03 Racing Club De Saint Denis 974 REU 14''75 18

5 FOUGEROUX Yannick 1215450 BEM /04 Sport Patrimoine Animation Et 974 REU 15''41 16

LAUDE Kenny 1645727 BEM /03 Ac Entente Nord Saint Denis 974 REU NP

SADON Mathis 1548470 BEM /04 Ac Entente Nord Saint Denis 974 REU NP

100m / BEM (26/06/2016)     Série  1      à 11h 15       Vent : -3.5

1 PREUVE Mathieu 1648844 BEM /03 Ac Entente Nord Saint Denis 974 REU 14''40 Q 19

2 FOUGEROUX Yannick 1215450 BEM /04 Sport Patrimoine Animation Et 974 REU 15''61 q 16

3 SADON Mathis 1548470 BEM /04 Ac Entente Nord Saint Denis 974 REU 16''30 q 14

4 JAILLANT Axel 1441732 BEM /04 Athletic Club De Saint-paul 974 REU 16''52 13

5 SELLY Mattheo 1861077 BEM /03 Athletic Club De Saint-paul 974 REU 16''53 13

100m / BEM (26/06/2016)     Série  2      à 11h 15       Vent : -2.8

1 VALLIAME Kenzo 1859126 BEM /03 Samsora Tonique Athle Saint An 974 REU 13''19 Q 32

2 ZUIDERZE Reis 1640960 BEM /03 Us Pointe-des-galets 974 REU 13''62 q 27

3 LAUDE Kenny 1645727 BEM /03 Ac Entente Nord Saint Denis 974 REU 14''54 q 19

4 RANDRIANASOLO Mathias 1289043 BEM /03 Racing Club De Saint Denis 974 REU 14''58 q 19

5 JAILLANT Verdayne 1430712 BEM /03 Athletic Club De Saint-paul 974 REU 17''06 11

1 000m / BEM (26/06/2016)     Finale  directe 1      à 09h 30

1 VALLIAME Kenzo 1859126 BEM /03 Samsora Tonique Athle Saint An 974 REU 3'06''95 37

2 VITRY Benjamin 1525931 BEM /03 Sport Patrimoine Animation Et 974 REU 3'07''01 37

3 ETHEVE Cedric 1558321 BEM /03 Co Stade Petite Ile 974 REU 3'12''95 34

4 CHAMPEAU Baptiste 1586429 BEM /03 Athletic Club De Saint-paul 974 REU 3'19''97 31

5 NOURLY Vincent 1517220 BEM /03 Ac Entente Nord Saint Denis 974 REU 3'22''37 29

6 HAMILCARO Yann 1854683 BEM /04 Ab Saint-paul 974 REU 3'29''58 26

7 BABILLON Alexandre 1598093 BEM /03 Ca De La Plaine Des Palmistes 974 REU 3'30''00 26

8 RANDRIANASOLO Mathias 1289043 BEM /03 Racing Club De Saint Denis 974 REU 3'31''62 25

9 HUBAUD Thomas 1763846 BEM /03 Ab Saint-paul 974 REU 3'32''58 25

10 MAILLOT Enzo 1572216 BEM /03 Caposs 974 REU 3'45''24 19

11 PRIANON Jean 1738539 BEM /04 Ac Entente Nord Saint Denis 974 REU 3'46''89 19

12 JAILLANT Verdayne 1430712 BEM /03 Athletic Club De Saint-paul 974 REU 3'50''10 18

13 SAMSORA Ephraim 1230016 BEM /03 Samsora Tonique Athle Saint An 974 REU 3'51''19 18

14 DUNOGUIEZ Raphael 1748785 BEM /04 Ac Entente Nord Saint Denis 974 REU 3'53''26 18

15 NOYER Antoine 1409095 BEM /04 Ac Entente Nord Saint Denis 974 REU 4'01''05 16

16 VANNAIRE Yannis 1604880 BEM /03 Samsora Tonique Athle Saint An 974 REU 4'05''79 16

17 JAILLANT Axel 1441732 BEM /04 Athletic Club De Saint-paul 974 REU 4'05''83 16

SELLY Mattheo 1861077 BEM /03 Athletic Club De Saint-paul 974 REU NP

SOUMAILA Tanzilou 1854362 BEM /04 Us Pointe-des-galets 974 REU NP

50m Haies (76)/BEM (26/06/2016)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : -2.4

1 GUICHARD Leo 1628609 BEM /04 Association Culturelle Et Spor 974 REU 10''62 18

2 NGUYEN-DUY Dorian 1762612 BEM /03 Us Pointe-des-galets 974 REU 11''19 15

3 SAMSORA Ephraim 1230016 BEM /03 Samsora Tonique Athle Saint An 974 REU 11''32 15

4 CHEMBEN Marvyn 1717669 BEM /04 Ca Sainte Marie 974 REU 11''42 14

5 GABEL Nathanael 1796919 BEM /03 Caposs 974 REU 11''52 14

6 ABOUKIR Adrien 1374854 BEM /04 Association Culturelle Et Spor 974 REU 11''80 13
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Saint Denis (Stade Marc Nasseau)  le 26 Juin 2016

Championnat Régional BE & MI 974

189995

LRA

Hauteur / BEM (26/06/2016)     Finale  directe 1      à 09h 00

1 VITRY Benjamin 1525931 BEM /03 Sport Patrimoine Animation Et 974 REU 1m47 34

2 DIJOUX Noha 1836492 BEM /03 Us Pointe-des-galets 974 REU 1m39 30

3 HAMILCARO Yann 1854683 BEM /04 Ab Saint-paul 974 REU 1m37 29

4 NOURLY Vincent 1517220 BEM /03 Ac Entente Nord Saint Denis 974 REU 1m31 26

5 MAILLOT Benjamin 1802379 BEM /04 Us Pointe-des-galets 974 REU 1m28 24

6 SADON Mathis 1548470 BEM /04 Ac Entente Nord Saint Denis 974 REU 1m19 19

7 LAUDE Kenny 1645727 BEM /03 Ac Entente Nord Saint Denis 974 REU 1m19 19

8 CHAMPEAU Baptiste 1586429 BEM /03 Athletic Club De Saint-paul 974 REU 1m00 6

HAUTBOIS Xavier 1644060 BEM /04 Ac Entente Nord Saint Denis 974 REU NP

VALLIAMEE CALLY Hugo 1806127 BEM /04 Cs Saint Denis Athletisme 974 REU NP

PREUVE Mathieu 1648844 BEM /03 Ac Entente Nord Saint Denis 974 REU NP

SOUMAILA Tanzilou 1854362 BEM /04 Us Pointe-des-galets 974 REU NP

ELIE Jason 1715996 BEM /03 Ca De La Plaine Des Palmistes 974 REU NC 1

NOYER Antoine 1409095 BEM /04 Ac Entente Nord Saint Denis 974 REU NC 1

BABILLON Alexandre 1598093 BEM /03 Ca De La Plaine Des Palmistes 974 REU NC 1

Longueur / BEM (26/06/2016)     Finale  directe 1      à 13h 00

1 ZUIDERZE Reis 1640960 BEM /03 Us Pointe-des-galets 974 REU 5m22 (+5.4) 39

2 VITRY Benjamin 1525931 BEM /03 Sport Patrimoine Animation Et 974 REU 5m18 (+4.0) 38

3 VALLIAME Kenzo 1859126 BEM /03 Samsora Tonique Athle Saint An 974 REU 4m97 (+4.8) 36

4 ETHEVE Cedric 1558321 BEM /03 Co Stade Petite Ile 974 REU 4m81 (+5.6) 34

5 RANDRIANASOLO Mathias 1289043 BEM /03 Racing Club De Saint Denis 974 REU 4m76 (+4.1) 33

6 VANNAIRE Yannis 1604880 BEM /03 Samsora Tonique Athle Saint An 974 REU 4m11 (+7.5) 26

7 GUICHARD Leo 1628609 BEM /04 Association Culturelle Et Spor 974 REU 3m96 (+4.0) 24

8 CHAMPEAU Baptiste 1586429 BEM /03 Athletic Club De Saint-paul 974 REU 3m88 (+5.1) 23

9 VALINCOURT Ulrich 1701130 BEM /04 Adi Sportive Saint Louis 974 REU 3m83 (+5.5) 22

10 SAMSORA Ephraim 1230016 BEM /03 Samsora Tonique Athle Saint An 974 REU 3m76 (+2.0) 21

11 NGUYEN-DUY Dorian 1762612 BEM /03 Us Pointe-des-galets 974 REU 3m64 (+5.4) 20

12 DJAFFARDJY Enzo 1557807 BEM /04 Co Stade Petite Ile 974 REU 3m63 (+3.7) 20

13 ROSS Mathys 1642111 BEM /03 Ca Sainte Marie 974 REU 3m50 (+4.0) 18

14 JAILLANT Axel 1441732 BEM /04 Athletic Club De Saint-paul 974 REU 3m45 (+2.8) 18

15 CHEMBEN Marvyn 1717669 BEM /04 Ca Sainte Marie 974 REU 3m40 (+0.9) 17

16 MAILLOT Benjamin 1802379 BEM /04 Us Pointe-des-galets 974 REU 3m37 (+5.7) 17

17 JACQUEMART Hugo-alexis 1659303 BEM /04 Us Pointe-des-galets 974 REU 3m31 (+6.1) 16

18 FAUSTIN Jordan 1288831 BEM /03 Ca De La Plaine Des Palmistes 974 REU 3m28 (NC) 16

19 DUNOGUIEZ Raphael 1748785 BEM /04 Ac Entente Nord Saint Denis 974 REU 3m25 (+2.4) 15

20 CERVEAU Hugo 1369198 BEM /03 Ca De La Plaine Des Palmistes 974 REU 3m08 (+2.8) 13

21 ABOUKIR Adrien 1374854 BEM /04 Association Culturelle Et Spor 974 REU 2m98 (+5.2) 12

FONTAINE Bruno 1857146 BEM /04 Ca Plaine Des Cafres 974 REU NP

BOITARD-GLAMPORT Adrien 1752262 BEM /04 Athletic Club De Saint-paul 974 REU NP

BRABANT Adrien 1770342 BEM /03 Adi Sportive Saint Louis 974 REU NP

ESSOB Jean-ulrich 1351058 BEM /04 Ab Saint-paul 974 REU NP

JOURDAN Ewan 1543733 BEM /04 Ac Entente Nord Saint Denis 974 REU NP

DUMON Pierre 1458983 BEM /04 Co Stade Petite Ile 974 REU NP

PRIANON Jean 1738539 BEM /04 Ac Entente Nord Saint Denis 974 REU NP

LAPORTE Yael 1846855 BEM /04 Ac  St-andre 974 REU NP

JEAN-BAPTISTE Dawilson 1821242 BEM /04 Bois De Nefles Athletisme 974 REU NP

Poids (3 Kg) / BEM (26/06/2016)     Finale  directe 1      à 14h 30

1 ZUIDERZE Reis 1640960 BEM /03 Us Pointe-des-galets 974 REU 10m21 33

2 FOUGEROUX Yannick 1215450 BEM /04 Sport Patrimoine Animation Et 974 REU 8m40 27

3 VANNAIRE Yannis 1604880 BEM /03 Samsora Tonique Athle Saint An 974 REU 7m26 23

4 BABILLON Alexandre 1598093 BEM /03 Ca De La Plaine Des Palmistes 974 REU 6m57 21

5 GABEL Nathanael 1796919 BEM /03 Caposs 974 REU 6m44 20

6 BEGUE Alexandre 1460145 BEM /04 Cs Saint Denis Athletisme 974 REU 4m98 12

BOITARD-GLAMPORT Adrien 1752262 BEM /04 Athletic Club De Saint-paul 974 REU NP

JEAN-BAPTISTE Dawilson 1821242 BEM /04 Bois De Nefles Athletisme 974 REU NP

HUBAUD Thomas 1763846 BEM /03 Ab Saint-paul 974 REU NP

BRABANT Adrien 1770342 BEM /03 Adi Sportive Saint Louis 974 REU NP
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Disque (1.0 Kg) / BEM (26/06/2016)     Finale  directe 1      à 14h 30

1 RANDRIANASOLO Mathias 1289043 BEM /03 Racing Club De Saint Denis 974 REU 20m69 28

2 DIJOUX Noha 1836492 BEM /03 Us Pointe-des-galets 974 REU 18m16 24

3 FOUGEROUX Yannick 1215450 BEM /04 Sport Patrimoine Animation Et 974 REU 18m14 24

4 DJAFFARDJY Enzo 1557807 BEM /04 Co Stade Petite Ile 974 REU 16m12 22

5 NGUYEN-DUY Dorian 1762612 BEM /03 Us Pointe-des-galets 974 REU 15m26 21

6 BEGUE Alexandre 1460145 BEM /04 Cs Saint Denis Athletisme 974 REU 14m60 20

7 JACQUEMART Hugo-alexis 1659303 BEM /04 Us Pointe-des-galets 974 REU 14m36 20

8 ABOUKIR Adrien 1374854 BEM /04 Association Culturelle Et Spor 974 REU 10m65 11

VALLIAMEE CALLY Hugo 1806127 BEM /04 Cs Saint Denis Athletisme 974 REU NP

Marteau (3 Kg) / BEM (26/06/2016)     Finale  directe 1      à 10h 30

1 NGUYEN-DUY Dorian 1762612 BEM /03 Us Pointe-des-galets 974 REU 17m89 22

2 BEGUE Alexandre 1460145 BEM /04 Cs Saint Denis Athletisme 974 REU 14m93 19

3 FAUSTIN Jordan 1288831 BEM /03 Ca De La Plaine Des Palmistes 974 REU 10m12 9

VALLIAMEE CALLY Hugo 1806127 BEM /04 Cs Saint Denis Athletisme 974 REU NP

Javelot (500 G) / BEM (26/06/2016)     Finale  directe 1      à 10h 30

1 ZUIDERZE Reis 1640960 BEM /03 Us Pointe-des-galets 974 REU 29m60 33

2 DIJOUX Noha 1836492 BEM /03 Us Pointe-des-galets 974 REU 28m21 31

3 VALLIAME Kenzo 1859126 BEM /03 Samsora Tonique Athle Saint An 974 REU 27m20 30

4 ETHEVE Cedric 1558321 BEM /03 Co Stade Petite Ile 974 REU 24m45 28

5 HAMILCARO Yann 1854683 BEM /04 Ab Saint-paul 974 REU 21m84 25

6 AKONO Sissey 1770344 BEM /03 Adi Sportive Saint Louis 974 REU 21m40 25

7 FOUGEROUX Yannick 1215450 BEM /04 Sport Patrimoine Animation Et 974 REU 20m50 24

8 JAILLANT Axel 1441732 BEM /04 Athletic Club De Saint-paul 974 REU 20m34 23

9 VALINCOURT Ulrich 1701130 BEM /04 Adi Sportive Saint Louis 974 REU 16m35 19

10 GUICHARD Leo 1628609 BEM /04 Association Culturelle Et Spor 974 REU 16m11 19

11 JAILLANT Verdayne 1430712 BEM /03 Athletic Club De Saint-paul 974 REU 13m96 15

12 MAILLOT Enzo 1572216 BEM /03 Caposs 974 REU 13m82 15

13 CERVEAU Hugo 1369198 BEM /03 Ca De La Plaine Des Palmistes 974 REU 13m06 13

14 ELIE Jason 1715996 BEM /03 Ca De La Plaine Des Palmistes 974 REU 6m05 1

FONTAINE Bruno 1857146 BEM /04 Ca Plaine Des Cafres 974 REU NP

DUMON Pierre 1458983 BEM /04 Co Stade Petite Ile 974 REU NP

SAMSORA Ephraim 1230016 BEM /03 Samsora Tonique Athle Saint An 974 REU NC 1

110m Haies (91)/CAM (26/06/2016)     Finale  directe 1      à 13h 00       Vent : NC

1 DEURWEILHER Arnaud 1514819 CAM /99 Ca De La Plaine Des Palmistes 974 REU 15''3 IR3 32

2 CLAIN Corentin 1253915 CAM /00 Cs Saint Denis Athletisme 974 REU 16''5 R3 22

IVOULA Gwandal 1614147 CAM /00 Cag Saint-pierre 974 REU NP

100m Haies (84) / JUF (26/06/2016)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : -3.0

1 SINCERE Lucy 1058340 JUF /98 Ab Saint-paul 974 REU 14''72 N4

50m / MIF (26/06/2016)     Finale  1      à 15h 00       Vent : -2.9

1 BOUCLIER Anissa 1513313 MIF /01 Cs Saint Denis Athletisme 974 REU 7''54 27

2 PERRIN Lolie 1361444 MIF /01 Ab Saint-paul 974 REU 7''58 26

3 PATON Maeva 1747211 MIF /01 Caposs 974 REU 7''60 26

4 LONGIN Marion 1215081 MIF /02 Ac Entente Nord Saint Denis 974 REU 7''64 25

5 LAPERSONNE May-lise 1244519 MIF /02 Caposs 974 REU 7''71 23

6 BATISTA-ROSSET Chloe 1702244 MIF /02 Cag Saint-pierre 974 REU 7''91 19

7 CLAIN Wendy 1746366 MIF /02 Ca De La Plaine Des Palmistes 974 REU 7''96 19

50m / MIF (26/06/2016)     Série  1      à 11h 40       Vent : -3.7

1 PERRIN Lolie 1361444 MIF /01 Ab Saint-paul 974 REU 7''62 Q 25

2 BATISTA-ROSSET Chloe 1702244 MIF /02 Cag Saint-pierre 974 REU 8''05 q 18

3 ISSARAMBE Haryta 1179144 MIF /02 Ac Entente Nord Saint Denis 974 REU 8''34 15

4 PELTIER Maina 1732956 MIF /02 Bois De Nefles Athletisme 974 REU 8''72 12

5 SALAH ALY Anne-sophie 1841986 MIF /02 Ac  St-andre 974 REU 9''35 6

6 TECHER Audrey 1751994 MIF /02 Us Pointe-des-galets 974 REU 10''58 1
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50m / MIF (26/06/2016)     Série  2      à 11h 40       Vent : -2.8

1 LAPERSONNE May-lise 1244519 MIF /02 Caposs 974 REU 7''78 Q 22

2 JUDITH Ambre-ines 1731544 MIF /02 Cag Saint-pierre 974 REU 8''28 16

3 LOUISE Lauriane 1638278 MIF /01 Caposs 974 REU 8''59 13

4 BARRET Orlane 1853548 MIF /02 Samsora Tonique Athle Saint An 974 REU 8''61 13

5 GRONDIN Pauline 1753185 MIF /01 Ca Plaine Des Cafres 974 REU 8''69 12

6 TITUS Amelie-marie-gi 1731676 MIF /02 Us Pointe-des-galets 974 REU 8''72 12

7 GUADET Jennifer 1811283 MIF /01 Us Pointe-des-galets 974 REU 8''83 11

50m / MIF (26/06/2016)     Série  3      à 11h 40       Vent : -4.3

1 PATON Maeva 1747211 MIF /01 Caposs 974 REU 7''76 Q 22

2 BOUCLIER Anissa 1513313 MIF /01 Cs Saint Denis Athletisme 974 REU 7''79 q 22

3 LONGIN Marion 1215081 MIF /02 Ac Entente Nord Saint Denis 974 REU 7''96 q 19

4 CLAIN Wendy 1746366 MIF /02 Ca De La Plaine Des Palmistes 974 REU 8''18 q 17

5 MOUCOUTA Danielle 1601843 MIF /02 Adi Sportive Saint Louis 974 REU 8''51 14

6 LEBLE Laureen 1198126 MIF /02 Us Pointe-des-galets 974 REU 8''61 13

7 MOHAMED Shanaz 1737734 MIF /02 Us Pointe-des-galets 974 REU 9''36 6

100m / MIF (26/06/2016)     Finale  1      à 14h 30       Vent : -3.8

1 MOUNIAMA Jade 1359500 MIF /01 Racing Club De Saint Denis 974 REU 13''49 32

2 ANDICHY Sergine 1695728 MIF /01 Cag Saint-pierre 974 REU 13''61 31

3 MUSSARD Emma 1214476 MIF /02 Sport Patrimoine Animation Et 974 REU 13''70 30

4 TONRU Audrey 1553514 MIF /02 Association Culturelle Et Spor 974 REU 13''88 28

5 JEAN-BAPTISTE Nathanaelle 1662793 MIF /02 Ac Entente Nord Saint Denis 974 REU 13''98 27

6 CORREIA-DJELTI Jade 777374 MIF /01 Ac Entente Nord Saint Denis 974 REU 14''04 27

7 JEANSON Albane 1431001 MIF /02 Ca Sainte Marie 974 REU 14''73 19

100m / MIF (26/06/2016)     Série  1      à 11h 15       Vent : -1.9

1 ANDICHY Sergine 1695728 MIF /01 Cag Saint-pierre 974 REU 13''38 Q 34

2 TONRU Audrey 1553514 MIF /02 Association Culturelle Et Spor 974 REU 13''59 q 31

3 CORREIA-DJELTI Jade 777374 MIF /01 Ac Entente Nord Saint Denis 974 REU 14''09 q 26

4 BOVALO Laura 1452008 MIF /02 Cag Saint-pierre 974 REU 15''34 17

5 HIN-TUNG Cassidy 1852606 MIF /02 Samsora Tonique Athle Saint An 974 REU 15''99 14

6 LEPERLIER Alicia 1604912 MIF /02 Samsora Tonique Athle Saint An 974 REU 16''84 10

100m / MIF (26/06/2016)     Série  2      à 11h 15       Vent : -1.6

1 MUSSARD Emma 1214476 MIF /02 Sport Patrimoine Animation Et 974 REU 13''98 Q 27

2 JEANSON Albane 1431001 MIF /02 Ca Sainte Marie 974 REU 14''85 q 19

3 VICTOIRE Claire 1853394 MIF /02 Samsora Tonique Athle Saint An 974 REU 15''11 18

4 BOUCHER Camille 1753184 MIF /02 Ca Plaine Des Cafres 974 REU 15''58 16

5 ROBERT Solene 1351433 MIF /01 Ca De La Plaine Des Palmistes 974 REU 16''24 13

6 GUIRONNET Oriane 1486247 MIF /02 Bois De Nefles Athletisme 974 REU 16''28 12

100m / MIF (26/06/2016)     Série  3      à 11h 15       Vent : -3.1

1 MOUNIAMA Jade 1359500 MIF /01 Racing Club De Saint Denis 974 REU 13''76 Q 30

2 JEAN-BAPTISTE Nathanaelle 1662793 MIF /02 Ac Entente Nord Saint Denis 974 REU 13''82 q 29

3 MITHRA Orlane 1523066 MIF /01 Ab Saint-paul 974 REU 15''01 18

4 BERNARD Kassandra 1752415 MIF /01 Ca De La Plaine Des Palmistes 974 REU 16''66 11

GRONDIN Pauline 1753185 MIF /01 Ca Plaine Des Cafres 974 REU NP

1 000m / MIF (26/06/2016)     Finale  directe 1      à 10h 00

1 HOAREAU Camille 1369295 MIF /01 Club D'athletisme Saint-louis 974 REU 3'26''48 30

2 FIORI Thelma 1509861 MIF /02 Club D'athletisme Saint-louis 974 REU 3'31''36 28

3 VICTOIRE Claire 1853394 MIF /02 Samsora Tonique Athle Saint An 974 REU 3'43''39 21

4 MOUTOUSSAMY-VAILLIAM Lara 1752559 MIF /02 Us Pointe-des-galets 974 REU 3'52''23 18

5 MAKHFI-SANDOVAL Athena 1142194 MIF /01 Athletic Club De Saint-paul 974 REU 4'00''43 17

6 BARRET Orlane 1853548 MIF /02 Samsora Tonique Athle Saint An 974 REU 4'03''36 16

7 SINAMA Cloe Marie 1183252 MIF /01 Club D'athletisme Saint-louis 974 REU 4'05''45 16

8 HIN-TUNG Cassidy 1852606 MIF /02 Samsora Tonique Athle Saint An 974 REU 4'12''44 15
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80m Haies (76) / MIF (26/06/2016)     Finale  directe 1      à 13h 00       Vent : -6.0

1 MUSSARD Emma 1214476 MIF /02 Sport Patrimoine Animation Et 974 REU 13''66 31

2 ISSARAMBE Helena 1179148 MIF /02 Ac Entente Nord Saint Denis 974 REU 19''96 8

HUMBLOT Stephanie 1646556 MIF /01 Us Pointe-des-galets 974 REU NP

80m Haies (76) / MIF (26/06/2016)     Finale  directe 2      à 13h 00       Vent : -4.1

1 FACONNIER Naema-vicky 1833902 MIF /02 Cag Saint-pierre 974 REU 15''89 18

2 JEANSON Albane 1431001 MIF /02 Ca Sainte Marie 974 REU 16''24 17

3 LEBLE Laureen 1198126 MIF /02 Us Pointe-des-galets 974 REU 17''06 15

200m Haies (76) / MIF (26/06/2016)     Finale  directe 1      à 10h 45       Vent : -0.3

1 FRUTEAU DE LACLOS Cedella 1465508 MIF /01 Caposs 974 REU 38''76 17

Hauteur / MIF (26/06/2016)     Finale  directe 1      à 11h 00

1 ANDICHY Sergine 1695728 MIF /01 Cag Saint-pierre 974 REU 1m41 28

2 HUMBLOT Stephanie 1646556 MIF /01 Us Pointe-des-galets 974 REU 1m39 27

3 ROBERT Solene 1351433 MIF /01 Ca De La Plaine Des Palmistes 974 REU 1m26 20

3 JEANSON Albane 1431001 MIF /02 Ca Sainte Marie 974 REU 1m26 20

5 ISSARAMBE Helena 1179148 MIF /02 Ac Entente Nord Saint Denis 974 REU 1m26 20

6 LEBLE Laureen 1198126 MIF /02 Us Pointe-des-galets 974 REU 1m18 16

7 ISSARAMBE Haryta 1179144 MIF /02 Ac Entente Nord Saint Denis 974 REU 1m18 16

8 MOUTOUSSAMY-VAILLIAM Lara 1752559 MIF /02 Us Pointe-des-galets 974 REU 1m18 16

9 LESTE Irine 1285649 MIF /01 Ca De La Plaine Des Palmistes 974 REU 1m14 14

TONRU Audrey 1553514 MIF /02 Association Culturelle Et Spor 974 REU NP

Longueur / MIF (26/06/2016)     Finale  directe 1      à 14h 30

1 PERRIN Lolie 1361444 MIF /01 Ab Saint-paul 974 REU 5m03 (+4.1) 37

2 ANDICHY Sergine 1695728 MIF /01 Cag Saint-pierre 974 REU 4m80 (+3.9) 33

3 CORREIA-DJELTI Jade 777374 MIF /01 Ac Entente Nord Saint Denis 974 REU 4m75 (+4.4) 33

4 JEAN-BAPTISTE Nathanaelle 1662793 MIF /02 Ac Entente Nord Saint Denis 974 REU 4m63 (+1.8) 31

5 HUMBLOT Stephanie 1646556 MIF /01 Us Pointe-des-galets 974 REU 4m49 (+1.6) 29

6 LONGIN Marion 1215081 MIF /02 Ac Entente Nord Saint Denis 974 REU 4m27 (NC) 26

7 BERNARD Kassandra 1752415 MIF /01 Ca De La Plaine Des Palmistes 974 REU 4m00 (+5.1) 22

8 LEBLE Laureen 1198126 MIF /02 Us Pointe-des-galets 974 REU 3m99 (+3.0) 22

9 CLAIN Wendy 1746366 MIF /02 Ca De La Plaine Des Palmistes 974 REU 3m93 (+3.2) 21

10 ISSARAMBE Helena 1179148 MIF /02 Ac Entente Nord Saint Denis 974 REU 3m92 (+2.3) 21

11 FRUTEAU DE LACLOS Cedella 1465508 MIF /01 Caposs 974 REU 3m91 (+3.1) 21

12 BATISTA-ROSSET Chloe 1702244 MIF /02 Cag Saint-pierre 974 REU 3m85 (+4.4) 20

13 FACONNIER Naema-vicky 1833902 MIF /02 Cag Saint-pierre 974 REU 3m84 (+5.0) 20

14 ISSARAMBE Haryta 1179144 MIF /02 Ac Entente Nord Saint Denis 974 REU 3m83 (+2.6) 20

14 BOVALO Laura 1452008 MIF /02 Cag Saint-pierre 974 REU 3m83 (+2.5) 20

16 LAPERSONNE May-lise 1244519 MIF /02 Caposs 974 REU 3m72 (+3.3) 19

16 MAKHFI-SANDOVAL Athena 1142194 MIF /01 Athletic Club De Saint-paul 974 REU 3m72 (+3.1) 19

18 SAIN AIGNAN Mathilde 1751743 MIF /01 Cs Saint Denis Athletisme 974 REU 3m45 (+2.8) 15

19 GRONDIN Pauline 1753185 MIF /01 Ca Plaine Des Cafres 974 REU 3m43 (+3.7) 15

20 PEDRE Shelsee 1752347 MIF /01 Cs Saint Denis Athletisme 974 REU 3m33 (+3.5) 14

21 TITUS Amelie-marie-gi 1731676 MIF /02 Us Pointe-des-galets 974 REU 3m20 (+2.2) 12

22 MOHAMED Shanaz 1737734 MIF /02 Us Pointe-des-galets 974 REU 3m19 (+3.2) 12

23 LOUISE Lauriane 1638278 MIF /01 Caposs 974 REU 3m05 (+4.7) 11

24 GUIRONNET Oriane 1486247 MIF /02 Bois De Nefles Athletisme 974 REU 2m97 (+4.2) 10

25 GUADET Jennifer 1811283 MIF /01 Us Pointe-des-galets 974 REU 2m64 (+2.6) 6

26 BOUCHER Camille 1753184 MIF /02 Ca Plaine Des Cafres 974 REU 2m31 (+1.6) 2

MUSSARD Emma 1214476 MIF /02 Sport Patrimoine Animation Et 974 REU NP

MITHRA Orlane 1523066 MIF /01 Ab Saint-paul 974 REU NP

CARRIER Maeva 640015 MIF /02 Bois De Nefles Athletisme 974 REU NP

Triple Saut / MIF (26/06/2016)     Finale  directe 1      à 14h 30

1 PATON Maeva 1747211 MIF /01 Caposs 974 REU 9m87 (NC) 28

2 BOUCLIER Anissa 1513313 MIF /01 Cs Saint Denis Athletisme 974 REU 7m75 (NC) 13
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Poids (3 Kg) / MIF (26/06/2016)     Finale  directe 1      à 13h 00

1 MUSSARD Emma 1214476 MIF /02 Sport Patrimoine Animation Et 974 REU 9m12 31

2 PERRIN Lolie 1361444 MIF /01 Ab Saint-paul 974 REU 8m16 26

3 PELTIER Maina 1732956 MIF /02 Bois De Nefles Athletisme 974 REU 7m92 25

4 PATON Maeva 1747211 MIF /01 Caposs 974 REU 7m29 22

5 BEGUE Audrey 1752348 MIF /01 Cs Saint Denis Athletisme 974 REU 7m27 22

6 PEDRE Shelsee 1752347 MIF /01 Cs Saint Denis Athletisme 974 REU 7m22 22

7 HOARAU Sarah 1811222 MIF /02 Bois De Nefles Athletisme 974 REU 7m02 21

8 MOUCOUTA Danielle 1601843 MIF /02 Adi Sportive Saint Louis 974 REU 6m78 20

9 MOUTOUSSAMY-VAILLIAM Lara 1752559 MIF /02 Us Pointe-des-galets 974 REU 5m92 15

10 TITUS Amelie-marie-gi 1731676 MIF /02 Us Pointe-des-galets 974 REU 5m56 12

11 LOUISE Lauriane 1638278 MIF /01 Caposs 974 REU 5m09 9

12 SAIN AIGNAN Mathilde 1751743 MIF /01 Cs Saint Denis Athletisme 974 REU 4m98 9

MITHRA Orlane 1523066 MIF /01 Ab Saint-paul 974 REU NP

TECHER Camille 1749663 MIF /02 Us Pointe-des-galets 974 REU NP

LESTE Irine 1285649 MIF /01 Ca De La Plaine Des Palmistes 974 REU NP

Disque (0.8 Kg) / MIF (26/06/2016)     Finale  directe 1      à 13h 00

1 BOUCLIER Anissa 1513313 MIF /01 Cs Saint Denis Athletisme 974 REU 20m87 24

2 BEGUE Audrey 1752348 MIF /01 Cs Saint Denis Athletisme 974 REU 18m28 21

3 LONGIN Marion 1215081 MIF /02 Ac Entente Nord Saint Denis 974 REU 17m74 20

4 PEDRE Shelsee 1752347 MIF /01 Cs Saint Denis Athletisme 974 REU 17m62 20

5 GRONDIN Pauline 1753185 MIF /01 Ca Plaine Des Cafres 974 REU 14m91 15

6 PELTIER Maina 1732956 MIF /02 Bois De Nefles Athletisme 974 REU 14m06 13

7 GUIRONNET Oriane 1486247 MIF /02 Bois De Nefles Athletisme 974 REU 13m38 12

8 BATISTA-ROSSET Chloe 1702244 MIF /02 Cag Saint-pierre 974 REU 12m03 9

9 FACONNIER Naema-vicky 1833902 MIF /02 Cag Saint-pierre 974 REU 11m14 7

BRIOIS Luna 1597534 MIF /01 Us Pointe-des-galets 974 REU NP

Marteau (3 Kg) / MIF (26/06/2016)     Finale  directe 1      à 09h 00

1 BOUCLIER Anissa 1513313 MIF /01 Cs Saint Denis Athletisme 974 REU 17m02 14

2 BEGUE Audrey 1752348 MIF /01 Cs Saint Denis Athletisme 974 REU 13m82 9

3 JUDITH Ambre-ines 1731544 MIF /02 Cag Saint-pierre 974 REU 10m97 5

Javelot (500 G) / MIF (26/06/2016)     Finale  directe 1      à 09h 00

1 FRUTEAU DE LACLOS Cedella 1465508 MIF /01 Caposs 974 REU 22m47 27

2 LAPERSONNE May-lise 1244519 MIF /02 Caposs 974 REU 17m34 22

3 PELTIER Maina 1732956 MIF /02 Bois De Nefles Athletisme 974 REU 17m21 22

4 MUSSARD Emma 1214476 MIF /02 Sport Patrimoine Animation Et 974 REU 16m42 21

5 MOHAMED Shanaz 1737734 MIF /02 Us Pointe-des-galets 974 REU 15m24 19

6 CLAIN Wendy 1746366 MIF /02 Ca De La Plaine Des Palmistes 974 REU 14m78 18

7 ROBERT Solene 1351433 MIF /01 Ca De La Plaine Des Palmistes 974 REU 12m81 14

8 BOUCHER Camille 1753184 MIF /02 Ca Plaine Des Cafres 974 REU 12m57 14

9 TECHER Audrey 1751994 MIF /02 Us Pointe-des-galets 974 REU 10m09 9

10 HOARAU Sarah 1811222 MIF /02 Bois De Nefles Athletisme 974 REU 9m92 9

TONRU Audrey 1553514 MIF /02 Association Culturelle Et Spor 974 REU NP

TECHER Camille 1749663 MIF /02 Us Pointe-des-galets 974 REU NP

BRIOIS Luna 1597534 MIF /01 Us Pointe-des-galets 974 REU NP

BERNARD Kassandra 1752415 MIF /01 Ca De La Plaine Des Palmistes 974 REU NC 1

50m / MIM (26/06/2016)     Finale  1      à 15h 00       Vent : -0.9

1 THOMAS Daryld 1165358 MIM /01 Us Pointe-des-galets 974 REU 6''85 29

2 ETIENNE Adrien 1841976 MIM /02 Ac  St-andre 974 REU 6''95 27

3 DARID Samuel 1508903 MIM /02 Adi Sportive Saint Louis 974 REU 7''02 26

4 NICOLAS Matteo 1797017 MIM /01 Caposs 974 REU 7''34 19

5 ATTOUMANI Salim 1842789 MIM /01 Us Pointe-des-galets 974 REU 7''38 19

6 ROUSSE Terri 1467480 MIM /02 Caposs 974 REU 7''53 18

7 LABBE Sebastien-julie 1615744 MIM /01 Us Pointe-des-galets 974 REU 7''64 17
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50m / MIM (26/06/2016)     Série  1      à 11h 40       Vent : -4.2

1 DARID Samuel 1508903 MIM /02 Adi Sportive Saint Louis 974 REU 7''31 Q 19

2 ETIENNE Adrien 1841976 MIM /02 Ac  St-andre 974 REU 7''35 q 19

3 ATTOUMANI Salim 1842789 MIM /01 Us Pointe-des-galets 974 REU 7''43 q 19

4 ROUSSE Terri 1467480 MIM /02 Caposs 974 REU 7''73 q 16

50m / MIM (26/06/2016)     Série  2      à 11h 40       Vent : -4.6

1 THOMAS Daryld 1165358 MIM /01 Us Pointe-des-galets 974 REU 7''02 Q 26

2 NICOLAS Matteo 1797017 MIM /01 Caposs 974 REU 7''46 q 18

3 LABBE Sebastien-julie 1615744 MIM /01 Us Pointe-des-galets 974 REU 7''53 q 18

4 COLLET Rudy Jean-alan 1853393 MIM /02 Samsora Tonique Athle Saint An 974 REU 7''88 15

100m / MIM (26/06/2016)     Finale  1      à 14h 30       Vent : -3.0

1 PAYET Alexis 1289274 MIM /01 Cag Saint-pierre 974 REU 11''88 37

2 HOARAU Ruben 1644757 MIM /02 Adi Sportive Saint Louis 974 REU 12''12 34

3 ILAHA-ITEMA Jordan 1851691 MIM /01 Ab Saint-paul 974 REU 12''71 27

4 BARET Etienne 1543653 MIM /02 Adi Sportive Saint Louis 974 REU 12''76 26

5 VELON Ugo 1687460 MIM /01 Athletic Club De Saint-paul 974 REU 12''95 24

6 MAURICE Ilian 1477247 MIM /02 Caposs 974 REU 12''98 23

7 RADET Yohan 1167323 MIM /01 Sport Patrimoine Animation Et 974 REU 13''32 19

100m / MIM (26/06/2016)     Série  1      à 11h 15       Vent : -1.3

1 PAYET Alexis 1289274 MIM /01 Cag Saint-pierre 974 REU 12''03 Q 35

2 MAURICE Ilian 1477247 MIM /02 Caposs 974 REU 12''89 q 24

3 VELON Ugo 1687460 MIM /01 Athletic Club De Saint-paul 974 REU 13''04 q 23

4 LAFITTE Sanjay 1859623 MIM /02 Cs Saint Denis Athletisme 974 REU 13''53 19

5 SIDAT Mathieu 1423709 MIM /02 Caposs 974 REU 13''61 18

6 ATIA Maxence 1329420 MIM /02 Adi Sportive Saint Louis 974 REU 13''67 18

100m / MIM (26/06/2016)     Série  2      à 11h 15       Vent : -2.9

1 HOARAU Ruben 1644757 MIM /02 Adi Sportive Saint Louis 974 REU 12''36 Q 31

2 BARET Etienne 1543653 MIM /02 Adi Sportive Saint Louis 974 REU 12''96 q 24

3 ILAHA-ITEMA Jordan 1851691 MIM /01 Ab Saint-paul 974 REU 13''12 q 22

4 RADET Yohan 1167323 MIM /01 Sport Patrimoine Animation Et 974 REU 13''53 q 19

5 DESPERBEN Florian 1824678 MIM /01 Ab Saint-paul 974 REU 13''75 18

6 ALI Ben 1846443 MIM /01 Athletic Club De Saint-paul 974 REU 13''77 18

1 000m / MIM (26/06/2016)     Finale  directe 1      à 09h 30

1 RASOAMANANA Cyrille 1287112 MIM /01 Athletic Club De Saint-paul 974 REU 2'46''47 39

2 NICOLAS Matteo 1797017 MIM /01 Caposs 974 REU 2'52''89 35

3 LAURET Adrien 1847897 MIM /01 Us Pointe-des-galets 974 REU 2'57''64 32

4 DARID Samuel 1508903 MIM /02 Adi Sportive Saint Louis 974 REU 3'01''10 30

5 LAUP Samuel 1791513 MIM /01 Ca De La Plaine Des Palmistes 974 REU 3'07''80 26

6 LAFITTE Sanjay 1859623 MIM /02 Cs Saint Denis Athletisme 974 REU 3'09''69 25

7 ATTOUMANI Salim 1842789 MIM /01 Us Pointe-des-galets 974 REU 3'11''16 24

8 ETIENNE Adrien 1841976 MIM /02 Ac  St-andre 974 REU 3'14''38 22

9 ISIDORE Lucas 1752408 MIM /01 Ac Entente Nord Saint Denis 974 REU 3'15''80 22

10 FORT Titouan 1747477 MIM /02 Co Stade Petite Ile 974 REU 3'17''67 20

11 LUSPOT Alexandre 1153798 MIM /02 Co Stade Petite Ile 974 REU 3'24''89 18

12 LABBE Sebastien-julie 1615744 MIM /01 Us Pointe-des-galets 974 REU 3'40''60 15

13 COLLET Rudy Jean-alan 1853393 MIM /02 Samsora Tonique Athle Saint An 974 REU 3'59''66 10

14 MOINACHE Rayad 1708046 MIM /02 Ca Sainte Marie 974 REU 4'12''72 7

100m Haies (84) / MIM (26/06/2016)     Finale  directe 1      à 13h 00       Vent : -3.0

1 ILAHA-ITEMA Jordan 1851691 MIM /01 Ab Saint-paul 974 REU 14''98 35

2 HOARAU Ruben 1644757 MIM /02 Adi Sportive Saint Louis 974 REU 15''18 34

200m Haies (76) / MIM (26/06/2016)     Finale  directe 1      à 10h 45       Vent : -0.3

1 ROUSSE Terri 1467480 MIM /02 Caposs 974 REU 33''80 17

2 ORTAIN Loris-nathan 1853267 MIM /01 Cag Saint-pierre 974 REU 34''27 16
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Saint Denis (Stade Marc Nasseau)  le 26 Juin 2016

Championnat Régional BE & MI 974
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Hauteur / MIM (26/06/2016)     Finale  directe 1      à 13h 00

1 LAURET Adrien 1847897 MIM /01 Us Pointe-des-galets 974 REU 1m60 29

2 LUSPOT Alexandre 1153798 MIM /02 Co Stade Petite Ile 974 REU 1m52 26

3 LAUP Samuel 1791513 MIM /01 Ca De La Plaine Des Palmistes 974 REU 1m52 26

4 ATTOUMANI Salim 1842789 MIM /01 Us Pointe-des-galets 974 REU 1m52 26

5 NICOLAS Matteo 1797017 MIM /01 Caposs 974 REU 1m49 24

6 ISIDORE Lucas 1752408 MIM /01 Ac Entente Nord Saint Denis 974 REU 1m39 19

7 JEAN BAPTISTE Lucas 612916 MIM /02 Ca De La Plaine Des Palmistes 974 REU 1m35 17

Longueur / MIM (26/06/2016)     Finale  directe 1      à 10h 30

1 HOARAU Florian 1403151 MIM /01 Adi Sportive Saint Louis 974 REU 5m73 (+3.7) 34

2 HOARAU Ruben 1644757 MIM /02 Adi Sportive Saint Louis 974 REU 5m71 (+3.0) 34

3 THOMAS Daryld 1165358 MIM /01 Us Pointe-des-galets 974 REU 4m91 (+3.7) 25

4 SIDAT Mathieu 1423709 MIM /02 Caposs 974 REU 4m90 (NC) 25

5 RADET Yohan 1167323 MIM /01 Sport Patrimoine Animation Et 974 REU 4m89 (+5.2) 25

6 LAURET Adrien 1847897 MIM /01 Us Pointe-des-galets 974 REU 4m85 (+2.8) 24

7 MAURICE Ilian 1477247 MIM /02 Caposs 974 REU 4m73 (NC) 23

8 ATIA Maxence 1329420 MIM /02 Adi Sportive Saint Louis 974 REU 4m59 (+5.2) 22

9 LABBE Sebastien-julie 1615744 MIM /01 Us Pointe-des-galets 974 REU 4m59 (+2.7) 22

10 VELON Ugo 1687460 MIM /01 Athletic Club De Saint-paul 974 REU 4m51 (+4.0) 21

11 LAFITTE Sanjay 1859623 MIM /02 Cs Saint Denis Athletisme 974 REU 4m49 (+2.3) 20

12 ALI Ben 1846443 MIM /01 Athletic Club De Saint-paul 974 REU 4m28 (+4.9) 18

13 COLLET Rudy Jean-alan 1853393 MIM /02 Samsora Tonique Athle Saint An 974 REU 4m15 (NC) 17

ATTOUMANI Salim 1842789 MIM /01 Us Pointe-des-galets 974 REU NP

PAYET Alexis 1289274 MIM /01 Cag Saint-pierre 974 REU NP

BADJI Fansou 1687377 MIM /01 Athletic Club De Saint-paul 974 REU NP

JEAN-BAPTISTE Fabien 1747357 MIM /02 Bois De Nefles Athletisme 974 REU NP

SAUTRON Remy 1746503 MIM /01 Athletic Club De Saint-paul 974 REU NP

Triple Saut / MIM (26/06/2016)     Finale  directe 1      à 14h 30

1 SIDAT Mathieu 1423709 MIM /02 Caposs 974 REU 10m45 (NC) 23

2 LAURET Adrien 1847897 MIM /01 Us Pointe-des-galets 974 REU 10m26 (NC) 21

MORILHAT Edgar 1670587 MIM /01 Bois De Nefles Athletisme 974 REU NP (NC)

Poids (4 Kg) / MIM (26/06/2016)     Finale  directe 1      à 09h 00

1 THOMAS Daryld 1165358 MIM /01 Us Pointe-des-galets 974 REU 13m72 38

2 BARET Etienne 1543653 MIM /02 Adi Sportive Saint Louis 974 REU 9m84 25

3 LAUP Samuel 1791513 MIM /01 Ca De La Plaine Des Palmistes 974 REU 9m39 24

4 RADET Yohan 1167323 MIM /01 Sport Patrimoine Animation Et 974 REU 9m14 23

5 ATIA Maxence 1329420 MIM /02 Adi Sportive Saint Louis 974 REU 7m52 17

6 BITAUT Julien-jean-erv 1332876 MIM /01 Us Pointe-des-galets 974 REU 6m67 13

7 MOINACHE Rayad 1708046 MIM /02 Ca Sainte Marie 974 REU 6m47 12

SAUTRON Remy 1746503 MIM /01 Athletic Club De Saint-paul 974 REU NP

BOUTEVIN Pierre 1714858 MIM /02 Cs Saint Denis Athletisme 974 REU NP

Disque (1.2 Kg) / MIM (26/06/2016)     Finale  directe 1      à 14h 30

1 HOARAU Florian 1403151 MIM /01 Adi Sportive Saint Louis 974 REU 37m15 36

2 PAYET Alexis 1289274 MIM /01 Cag Saint-pierre 974 REU 33m52 33

3 BOYER Gerard Quentin 1148718 MIM /01 Co Stade Petite Ile 974 REU 32m13 31

4 THOMAS Daryld 1165358 MIM /01 Us Pointe-des-galets 974 REU 31m86 31

5 FORT Titouan 1747477 MIM /02 Co Stade Petite Ile 974 REU 24m36 24

6 BITAUT Julien-jean-erv 1332876 MIM /01 Us Pointe-des-galets 974 REU 16m31 13

7 LAFITTE Sanjay 1859623 MIM /02 Cs Saint Denis Athletisme 974 REU 16m11 13

Marteau (4 Kg) / MIM (26/06/2016)     Finale  directe 1      à 10h 30

1 BITAUT Julien-jean-erv 1332876 MIM /01 Us Pointe-des-galets 974 REU 16m83 13
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Javelot (600 G) / MIM (26/06/2016)     Finale  directe 1      à 13h 00

1 BOYER Gerard Quentin 1148718 MIM /01 Co Stade Petite Ile 974 REU 37m58 31

2 HOARAU Florian 1403151 MIM /01 Adi Sportive Saint Louis 974 REU 36m72 30

3 COLLET Rudy Jean-alan 1853393 MIM /02 Samsora Tonique Athle Saint An 974 REU 34m19 28

4 RADET Yohan 1167323 MIM /01 Sport Patrimoine Animation Et 974 REU 28m63 24

5 MAURICE Ilian 1477247 MIM /02 Caposs 974 REU 27m62 23

6 ROUSSE Terri 1467480 MIM /02 Caposs 974 REU 26m64 22

7 JEAN BAPTISTE Lucas 612916 MIM /02 Ca De La Plaine Des Palmistes 974 REU 25m76 22

8 SIDAT Mathieu 1423709 MIM /02 Caposs 974 REU 22m84 19

JEAN-BAPTISTE Fabien 1747357 MIM /02 Bois De Nefles Athletisme 974 REU NP

LUSPOT Alexandre 1153798 MIM /02 Co Stade Petite Ile 974 REU NP

3 000m  Marche/MIM (26/06/2016)     Finale  directe 1      à 09h 00

1 JEAN BAPTISTE Lucas 612916 MIM /02 Ca De La Plaine Des Palmistes 974 REU 23'51''08 6

100m/TCF (26/06/2016)     Finale  directe 1      à 11h 15       Vent : -1.9

1 SINCERE Lucy 1058340 JUF /98 Ab Saint-paul 974 REU 12''91 IR4

2 CHERIMONT Virginie 1641617 CAF /00 Ca Sainte Marie 974 REU 13''73 R4 25

3 MERIOT Genaye 1338520 CAF /00 Ab Saint-paul 974 REU 14''28 D1 19

BOYER Cyrielle 1648411 CAF /00 Ca Plaine Des Cafres 974 REU NP

200m/TCF (26/06/2016)     Finale  directe 1      à 14h 00       Vent : -4.8

1 GOMEZ Sarah-antonia 1404207 CAF /99 Us Pointe-des-galets 974 REU 28''69 R3 23

2 CHERIMONT Virginie 1641617 CAF /00 Ca Sainte Marie 974 REU 28''91 R4 21

100m/TCM (26/06/2016)     Finale  directe 1      à 11h 15       Vent : -5.0

1 BOTOHELY Ael 1858440 CAM /00 Ca Sainte Marie 974 REU 12''10 R3 25

2 IVOULA Gwandal 1614147 CAM /00 Cag Saint-pierre 974 REU 12''62 D2 19

3 HOARAU Emmanuel 1790552 CAM /00 Environnement Sport Culture De 974 REU 12''63 D2 18

4 CHAMAND Lenny 1844939 JUM /98 Bois De Nefles Athletisme 974 REU 12''67 D2

5 TIOUIRA Quentin 1594504 CAM /00 Cag Saint-pierre 974 REU 13''05 D4 16

6 AUGERAI Remi 753347 CAM /99 Athletic Club De Saint-paul 974 REU 13''10 D4 16

7 CLAIN Corentin 1253915 CAM /00 Cs Saint Denis Athletisme 974 REU 13''30 D5 14

200m/TCM (26/06/2016)     Finale  directe 1      à 14h 00       Vent : -2.1

1 DIB Isham 1098352 CAM /99 Us Pointe-des-galets 974 REU 25''57 D1 18

2 AUGERAI Remi 753347 CAM /99 Athletic Club De Saint-paul 974 REU 25''68 D1 18

3 TIOUIRA Quentin 1594504 CAM /00 Cag Saint-pierre 974 REU 25''90 D2 17

4 TURPIN Nelson 1811262 CAM /99 Us Pointe-des-galets 974 REU 26''00 D2 17

5 CELERINE Raphael 1458234 CAM /00 Ab Saint-paul 974 REU 26''84 D4 14

400m/TCM (26/06/2016)     Finale  directe 1      à 15h 25

1 BENARD Christophe 1267463 CAM /99 Ca Plaine Des Cafres 974 REU 58''04 R5 19

2 PERRAULT Vincent 1826741 CAM /99 Sport Patrimoine Animation Et 974 REU 63''25 D4 14

400m Haies (91)/TCM (26/06/2016)     Finale  directe 1      à 11h 40

1 ROBERT Dominique 127033 ESM /94 Ac  St-andre 974 REU 56''53 IR2

2 TIMON Nelson 1486291 JUM /98 Racing Club De Saint Denis 974 REU 64''39 R5
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